Resultat Nobelspelen 2012 26/8

Plats: Nobelstadion, Karlskoga
Arrangor: Karlskoga Friidrott
Tavlingsledare: Jimmy Westher

Vader: Véaxlande molnighet/Regn

MAN 100 M
1 Martin Eriksson -94
2 Anders Johansson -66

MAN LANGD
1 Nils Andersson -94
2 Daniel Kamlin -94

P17 100 M
1 Mathieu Nilsson -96
2 Jesper Karlsson Priitz -96

P17 110 M HACK
1 Mathieu Nilsson -96

P17 HOJD
1 Jesper Karlsson Priitz -96

P17 LANGD
1 Jesper Frykholm -96
2 Jesper Karlsson Priitz -96

P17 TRESTEG
1 Mathieu Nilsson -96

P17 SPJUT 700
1 Mathieu Nilsson -96

P15 100 M
1 Tobias Johansson -97
2 Adrian Kamlin -97
3 Edwin Sahlin -97
4 Gustav Svedberg -98
5 Tobias Sdderberg -98

P15 300 M
1 Tobias Johansson -97
2 Gustav Svedberg -98

P15 100 M HACK
1 Simon Throgen -97
2 Gustav Svedberg -98
3 Tobias Sdderberg -98

Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

SK Bore
Karlskoga FIF

IF Gota
IFK Kristinehamn

IF Gota

IFK Kristinehamn

Glanshammars IF
IFK Kristinehamn

IF Gota

IF Gota

IK Vikings FIK
Karlskoga FIF
Vasteras FK
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

IK Vikings FIK
Karlskoga FIF

Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

Vind +0,6
12,51
13,15

DNS
DNS

Vind +0,6
11,83
12,05

Vind +1,1
15,51

1,55

6,13
5,50

12,92

32,10

Vind +1,8
12,02
12,32
12,71
13,01
15,44

38,67
41,63

Vind 0,0
15,26
16,15
20,56

Utgdva 2, 2012-08-31

+1,1 Nobelspelsrekord
+0,6

-0,6

Nobelspelsrekord



P15 HOJD
1 Simon Throgen -97
- Elias Edvinsson-98
- Max Nero -98
- Tobias Soderberg -98

P15 LANGD
1 Tobias Johansson -97
2 Adrian Kamlin -97
3 Edwin Sahlin -97
4 Simon Throgen -97
- Max Nero -98
- Elias Edvinsson-98
- Tobias Soderberg -98

P15 KULA 4,0
1 Rasmus Eriksson -98
2 Max Nero -98

P15 DISKUS 1,0
1 Edwin Sahlin -97
2 Gustav Hansson -98
- Rasmus Eriksson -98

P15 SPJUT 600
1 Rasmus Eriksson -98
2 Gustav Hansson -98

P13 80 M
1 Erik Vestlund -99
2 Alfred Nilsson -99
3 Daniel Grenegard -00
4 Alexander Olsson -99
5 Vilson Lleshi -99
6 Oskar Palmén -00
- Erik Rojare -99

P13 600 M
1 Aron Borg -99
2 Tobias Tranderyd -99
3 Alfred Nilsson -99
4 Anton Hansson -00

P13 60 M HACK
1 Elias Hedesund -01
2 Erik Rojare -99
3 Oskar Palmén -00

Karlskoga FIF
IK Vikings FIK
IF Gota
IF Gota

IK Vikings FIK
Karlskoga FIF
Vasteras FK
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

IK Vikings FIK
IF Gota

IF Gota
IF Gota

Vasteras FK
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF

Kils AIK

IK Vikings FIK
IF Gota

IF Gota

IFK Nora
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

Gétlunda IF

KFUM Orebro
IK Vikings FIK
Karlskoga FIF

Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

1,73
DNS
DNS
DNS

6,05
5,68
5,58
4,97
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

41,19
22,39
DNS

49,42
25,25

Vind 0,0

10,94
11,17
11,69
11,78
12,29
13,27

DNS

1.42,26
1.42.46
1.48,21
2.05,75

Vind +1,2
12,58
13,35
14,42

Nobelspelsrekord

Nobelspelsrekord

Nobelspelsrekord



P13 HOJD
1 Alexander Olsson -99
2 Erik Rojare -99

P13 LANGD ZON
1 Daniel Grenegard -00
2 Alexander Olsson -99
3 Vilson Lleshi -99
4 Oskar Palmén -00
5 Anton Hansson -00
- Joel Magnusson -00
- Erik Rojare -99

P13 KULA 3,0
1 Erik Vestlund -99
2 Alfred Nilsson -99
3 Vilson Lleshi -99
4 Alexander Olsson -99
5 Daniel Grenegard -00
- Erik Rojare -99

P13 DISKUS 0,6
1 Erik Vestlund -99
2 Alfred Nilsson -99
3 Aron Borg -99
- Joel Magnusson -00

P13 SPJUT 400
1 Aron Borg -99
2 Vilson Lleshi -99
3 Alfred Nilsson -99
4 Daniel Grenegard -00
5 Benjamin Hunter -00
6 Linus Callenvik -02
7 Anders Larsson -99

P11 60 M
1 Elias Hedesund -01
2 Edvard Nilsson -01
3 Linus Callenvik -02
4 Simon Axelsson -01
5 Viktor Palmén -02

P11 60 M
1 Maxim Nilsson -01
2 Ludwig Lill -02

3 Rasmus Hugosson -01

4 Andreas Karlsson -02

IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF

IF Gota

IF Gota

IFK Nora
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

Kils AIK

IK Vikings FIK
IFK Nora

IF Gota

IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF

Kils AIK

IK Vikings FIK
Gotlunda IF
Karlskoga FIF

Gotlunda IF
IFK Nora

IK Vikings FIK
IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

HEAT 1

Karlskoga FIF
IK Vikings FIK
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

HEAT 2
IF Gota

IFK Kristinehamn

KFUM Orebro
Karlskoga FIF

1,40
1,15

4,56
4,50
4,16
3,81
3,28
DNS
DNS

14,38
10,70
9,11
7,15
6,98
DNS

44,44
37,24
30,43

DNS

37,60
28,13
28,02
25,98
20,22
19,79
14,68

Vind +1,7

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

9,24 Final
9,65 Final
9,71 Final

10,25
10,64

Vind +0,4

9,24 Final
9,63 Final
9,77 Final

10,99

Nobelspelsrekord

Nobelspelsrekord

Nobelspelsrekord



P11 60 M
1 Elias Hedesund -01
2 Maxim Nilsson -01
3 Edvard Nilsson -01
4 Ludwig Lill -02
5 Linus Callenvik -02
- Rasmus Hugosson -01

P11 400 M
1 Elias Hedesund -01
2 Edvard Nilsson -01
3 Alfred Aakre -02

P11 HOJD
1 Maxim Nilsson -01
2 Linus Callenvik -02
3 Edvard Nilsson -01
- Evald H&kansson -02

P11 LANGD ZON
1 Elias Hedesund -01
2 Alfred Aakre -02
3 Edvard Nilsson -01
4 Ludwig Lill -02
5 Linus Callenvik -02
6 Simon Axelsson -01
7 Viktor Palmén -02
8 Andreas Karlsson -02
- Amir Musa -01
- Jonathan Olsson -02
- Evald H&kansson -02
- Rasmus Hugosson -01

KVINNOR 100 M
- Erika Bergkvist -87

KVINNOR 400 M
1 Jenni Ehn Géardhage -78

KVINNOR HOJD
1 Marie-Louise Piscator -67

KVINNOR LANGD
1 Marie-Louise Piscator -67

KVINNOR DISKUS
1 Lydia Sundin -94

FINAL

Karlskoga FIF

IF Gota

IK Vikings FIK
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
KFUM Orebro

Karlskoga FIF
IK Vikings FIK
IF Gota

IF Gota

Karlskoga FIF
IK Vikings FIK
Karlskoga FIF

Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

IK Vikings FIK
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
KFUM Orebro
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
KFUM Orebro

Kils AIK

Vasteras FK

IFK Kristinehamn

IFK Kristinehamn

IFK Mora

Vind +2,1
9,16
9,21
9,48
9,60
9,70
DNS

1.16,20
1.20,15
1.21,91

1,21
1,18
1,18
DNS

4,09
3,81
3,75
3,75
3,49
3,45
2,86
2,71
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

1.02,71

1,25

4,11

41,55

-0,8
+1,2
-0,9
-0,8
-1,4
0,0
-3,0
-1,3

0,0

2:a3,73
2:a 3,67

Nobelspelsrekord



F17 100 M
1 Emilia Kjellberg -96
2 Susanne Schussler -95
3 Martina Appel -96
- Frida Johansson -95

F17 400 M
1 Isabella Rosenquist -95

F17 100 M HACK
1 Linnéa Hard -96
2 Sarah Larsson -95

F17 HOJD
1 Emilia Kjellberg -96
2 Linnéa Hard -96

F17 LANGD
1 Elvira Richardsson -960
2 Emilia Kjellberg -96
3 Lisa Sandstrém -95
4 Susanne Schussler -95
5 Lovisa Frykholm -95
- Linnéa Hérd -96
- Martina Appel -96

F17 TRESTEG
1 Martina Appel -96
2 Sarah Larsson -95
- Lisa Sandstrém -95
- Emilia Kjellberg -96

F17 KULA 3,0
1 Linnéa Hard -96
- Frida Johansson -95

F17 DISKUS 1,0
1 Alma Sundin -96
2 Linnéa Hard -96

F17 SPJUT 600
1 Kine Midtsundstad -98
2 Linnéa Hard -96
3 Susanne Schussler -95
4 Sarah Larsson -95
5 Martina Appel -96

IFK Sunne
IF Gota
IF Goéta
IF Gota

IF Goéta

Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

IFK Sunne
Karlskoga FIF

IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Sunne

IFK Sunne

IF Gota
Glanshammars IF
Karlskoga FIF

IF Gota

IF Gota
IF Gota
IFK Sunne
IFK Sunne

Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

IFK Mora
Karlskoga FIF

Vaaler IF, NOR
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

IF Gota

IF Gota

Vind +1,8
12,29
12,73
14,60
DNS

1.05,42

Vind +1,0
15,46
16,32

1,65
1,40

5,68
5,67
5,07
4,88
4,81
DNS
DNS

9,97
9,96
DNS
DNS

11,47
DNS

41,50
32,89

33,39
27,54
24,40
18,88
17,95

0,0
-0,6
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Nobelspelsrekord

Nobelspelsrekord

Nobelspelsrekord



F15 100 M
1 Fanny Ernestam - 98
2 Lisa Piscator -97
2 Elin Johansson -98
4 Maja Hard -98
5 Wilma Berg -98

F15 300 M
1 Fanny Ernestam - 98
2 Lisa Piscator -97
3 Maja Sorebro -97
4 Lovisa Martinsson -98
5 Hanna Karlsson -97
6 Sabine Steen -97

F15 80 M HACK
1 Lisa Piscator -97
- Victorija Bunjevac -98

F15 HOJD
1 Elin Johansson -98
2 Sallie Lund -97
3 Sabine Steen -97
- Victorija Bunjevac -98
- Maja Hard -98

F15 LANGD
1 Elin Johansson -98
2 Klara Pallin -98
3 Lisa Piscator -97
4 Sallie Lund -97
5 Wilma Berg -98
- Maja Hard -98
- Fanny Ernestam - 98
- Victorija Bunjevac -98

F15 DISKUS 0,6
1 Sabine Steen -97
2 Maja Hard -98
3 Wilma Berg -98

F15 SPJUT 400
1 Kine Midtsundstad -98
2 Sandra Vestlund -99
- Maja Hard -98

KFUM Orebro
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

KFUM Orebro
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
IF Gota

IFK Nora

IFK Kristinehamn

IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn

IFK Kristinehamn
IF Gota

IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF

IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
IFK Kristinehamn
IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
KFUM Orebro
IFK Kristinehamn

IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

Vaaler IF, NOR
Kils AIK
Karlskoga FIF

Vind +1,5
12,88
13,08
13,08
13,60
15,31

43,03
43,79
44,04
44,23
44,99
48,80

12,36
DNS

1,50
1,40
1,40
DNS
DNS

5,03
4,93
4,76
4,67
3,99
DNS
DNS
DNS

35,42
22,99
11,45

39,22
36,73
DNS

0,0
+2,1
+1,4
+1.7
+1,2



F13 80 M
1 Ida Callenvik -99
2 Ebba Gustavsson -00
3 Lovisa Ellstrém -00
4 Alexandra Lill -99
5 Jonna Uttman -99
6 Rebecka Undén -99
7 lda Holmberg -99

F13 80 M
1 Linn Backlin -99
2 Sandra Vestlund -99
3 Linnea Nordlund -99
4 Sandra Vesterling -99
5 Julia Thorstensson -99
6 Filippa Berglund -00
7 Elina Hedesund -99

F13 80 M
1 Linn Backlin -99
2 Sandra Vestlund -99
3 lda Callenvik -99
4 Ebba Gustavsson -00
5 Linnea Nordlund -99
6 Lovisa Ellstrém -00

F13 600 M
1 Frida Johansson -00
2 Lovisa Ellstrém -00
3 Lisa Brorson -99
4 Filippa Berglund -00
5 Julia Thorstensson -99
6 Elina Hedesund -99

F13 60 M HACK
1 Ida Callenvik -99
2 Linnea Nordlund -99
3 Jonna Uttman -99
4 Sandra Vesterling -99
5 Camilla Appel -99
6 lda Holmberg -99

F13 HOJD
1 Ida Callenvik -99
2 Sandra Vestlund -99
3 Hanna Olsson -99
4 Jonna Uttman -99
5 Sandra Vesterling -99
- Wilma Throgen -00

HEAT 1
Karlskoga FIF

IF Gota

IF Gota

IFK Kristinehamn
IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF

IF Gota

HEAT 2

IF Gota

Kils AIK

IFK Nora

IF Gota

IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

FINAL

IF Gota

Kils AIK
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

IFK Nora

IF Gota

Karlskoga FIF

IF Gota

KFUM Orebro
Karlskoga FIF
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF

Karlskoga FIF
IFK Nora

IF Gota

IF Gota

IF Gota

IF Gota

Karlskoga FIF
Kils AIK
Saffle FIK

IF Gota

IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF

Vind 0,0
11,26 Final
11,26 Final
11,83 Final
11,84
12,13
12,65
12,79

Vind 0,0
10,88 Final
11,16 Final
11,53 Final
12,49
12,91
13,07
13,39

Vind 0,0
10,99
11,21
11,26
11,44
11,60
12,13

1.50,39
1.55,98
2.02,15
2.07,45
2.14,53
2.14,73

Vind +1,6
10,44
10,66
11,18
11,38
12,38
13,79

1,48
1,48
1,39
1,36
1,30
DNS



F13 LANGD ZON
1 Alexandra Lill -99
2 Sandra Vestlund -99
3 Clara Bergstrém -99
4 Linnea Nordlund -99
5 Hanna Olsson -99
6 Ebba Gustavsson -00
7 Lovisa Ellstrém -00
8 Camilla Appel -99
9 Lisa Brorson -99
10 Ida Holmberg -99
11 Jonna Uttman -99
12 Rebecka Undén -99

13 Julia Thorstensson -99

14 Frida Johansson -00
15 Emma Almgvist -00
16 Filippa Berglund -00
17 Elina Hedesund -99

- Ida Callenvik -99

- Martina Bergqvist -99

F13 KULA 2,0
1 Sandra Vestlund -99
2 Emma Almqvist -00
3 Hanna Olsson -99
4 Sandra Vesterling -99
5 Ida Holmberg -99
6 Wilma Throgen -00
7 Elin Karlsson -01
- Martina Bergqvist -99

F13 DISKUS 0,6
1 Clara Bergstrom -99
2 Hanna Olsson -99
3 Frida Johansson -00
4 Emma Almqvist -00
5 Wilma Throgen -00

F13 SPJUT 400

1 Sandra Vestlund -99

2 Clara Bergstrém -99

3 Sandra Vesterling -99

4 Tilda Bergstrém -02

5 Camilla Appel -99

6 Wilma Throgen -00

7 Rebecka Undén -99

8 Sofia Larsson -99

9 Elina Hedesund -99
10 Emma Almgvist -00

- Martina Bergqvist -99

IFK Kristinehamn
Kils AIK

IFK Sunne

IFK Nora

Saffle FIK

IF Gota

IF Gota

IF Gota

KFUM Orebro

IF Gota

IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

IF Gota

Kils AIK
Karlskoga FIF
Séffle FIK

IF Gota

IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

IFK Sunne
Saffle FIK
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

Kils AIK

IFK Sunne

IF Gota

IFK Sunne

IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota

4,58
4,56
4,43
4,36
4,10
4,07
4,02
3,91
3,89
3,88
3,85
3,84
3,82
3,77
3,61
3,23
3,04
DNS
DNS

12,51
9,28
9,05
8,70
7,84
7,26
6,79
DNS

26,57
20,08
18,87
18,17
18,03

34,71
28,43
21,21
20,42
20,29
17,52
17,29
14,56
13,46
10,66

DNS

0,0
-1,7
0,0
-1,8
-1,7
+0,2
-0,7
-0,8
0,0
-1,6
-0,9
+2,5
+1,5
0,0
0,0
-1,2
-0,6

Nobelspelsrekord



F11 60 M
1 Julia Sjomark -02
2 Zandra Lindén -02
3 Lovisa Jonsson -01
4 Elin Karlsson -01
5 Lovisa Undén -01
6 Ebba-Stina Eriksson -01

F11 60 M
1 Malin Lundmark -01
2 Olivia Osterling Stromstedt -01
3 Alma Skoog -01
4 Nellie Bergqvist-01
5 Johanna Widing -01
6 Greta Svedell -01

F11 60 M
1 Malin Lundmark -01
2 Julia Sjomark -02
3 Zandra Lindén -02
4 Olivia Osterling Stromstedt -01
5 Alma Skoog -01
6 Nellie Bergqgvist-01

F11 400 M
1 Malin Lundmark -01
2 Alma Skoog -01
3 Johanna Widing -01
4 Lovisa Jonsson -01
5 Elin Karlsson -01
6 Lovisa Undén -01
7 Ebba-Stina Eriksson -01
8 Greta Svedell -01

F11 HOJD
1 Olivia Osterling Strémstedt -01
2 Tilda Bergstrém -02
3 Lovisa Jonsson -01
4 Johanna Widing -01
5 Greta Svedell -01
- Thilde Olsson -04
- Rebecca Backman -03

HEAT 1

Glanshammars IF

IFK Nora

Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

HEAT 2
IF Gota
IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF
Filipstads FIK
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

FINAL
IF Gota

Glanshammars IF

IFK Nora

IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF
Filipstads FIK

IF Gota

Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

IF Gota

IFK Sunne
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

Vind +1,4
9,65 Final
9,99 Final
10,41
10,68
10,88
11,07

Vind +0,9
9,52 Final
9,62 Final
10,21 Final
10,22 Final
10,40
12,61

Vind -0,4
9,45
9,58
9,87
9,94
10,19 Malfoto
10,19 Malfoto

1.14,89
117,70
1.19,44
1.25,66
1.29,18
1.35,39
1.35,42
1.43,55

1,28
1,25
1,05
1,05
0,85
DNS
DNS



F11 LANGD ZON
1 Julia Sjomark -02
2 Tilda Bergstrom -02
3 Olivia Osterling Stromstedt -01
4 Nellie Bergqvist-01
5 Alma Skoog -01
6 Zandra Lindén -02
7 Lovisa Jonsson -01
8 Ebba-Stina Eriksson -01
9 Elin Karlsson -01
10 Lovisa Undén -01
11 Johanna Widing -01
12 Greta Svedell -01
- Amira Musa -01
- Thilde Olsson -04
- Rebecca Backman -03

S1 100 M
1 Viktoria Karlsson -97

S1 LANGD ZON
1 Viktoria Karlsson -97

Glanshammars IF

IFK Sunne

IF Gota
Filipstads FIK
Karlskoga FIF
IFK Nora
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
KFUM Orebro
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF

Sdderhamns IF

Soderhamns IF

3,67
3,60
3,56
3,50
3,43
3,42
3,10
3,06
3,02
2,98
2,96
2,36
DNS
DNS
DNS

Vind +1,8
16,05

3,95

0,0
0,0
1,1
0,4
1,7
-1,6
+0,7
-0,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
+0,9

+0,3

Nobelspelsrekord



